Unity e-Payment



Tariff

Manual Data Entry (MDE)		
Set Up Fee	£50.00	
Transaction Charge	£0.47	
First File Submission Per Month	FREE	
Additional File Submission Charge	£2.50	
File Overlimit Charge (Direct Credit only)	260.00	

Pay As You Go (PAYG)		
Set Up Fee	£100.00	
Template Charge	£100.00 (per template)	
Transaction Charge	£0.45	
First File Submission Per Month	FREE	
Additional File Submission Charge	£2.50	
File Overlimit Charge (Direct Credit only)	£60.00	

Suitable if you make or collect less than 45 payments per month.

Monthly Subscription		
Set Up Fee	£100.00	
Template Charge	£100.00 (per template)	
Monthly Subscription (Includes first 50 transactions)	£20.00	
Transaction Charge	£0.14	
First File Submission Per Month	FREE	
Additional File Submission Charge	£2.50	
File Overlimit Charge (Direct Credit only)	£60.00	

Suitable if you make or collect more than 45 payments per month.

Please note: Should your circumstances change, please let us know so that we can switch you to a more suitable option.